Taylor-Brown Financial

Competition Terms & Conditions

How to Participate:



LIKE our page.

SHARE the post with your friends and family.

TAG the person you'll splash the vouchers on.

Prizes:

1st Prize – 1 x £100 John Lewis gift voucher

2nd Prize – 1 x free mortgage and/or protection review – to be redeemed within 12-months from the date of the prize draw (Monday 13th November 2023, so up to and including Sunday 12th November 2024)

3rd Prize – 1 x £20 Marks & Spencer voucher (expires 17/09/2025)

- Entries to the draw will close on Sunday 12th of November 2023 at 10:00pm.
- The draw will take place on Monday 13th of November 2023.
- The winners will be notified within 7-days. The promoters, on receipt of a stamped addressed envelope, will provide details of the winning entries. Winners will be announced through the social media platform that their qualified entry originated from (either Facebook or Instagram) – gift vouchers will be posted via Royal Mail recorded delivery or personally hand-delivered depending on proximity/location – these will be dispatched within 7 days of the prize draw taking place. Winners will also be announced on the social media platforms of Taylor-Brown Financial Ltd. (including Facebook/Instagram & LinkedIn), but not used in any sales promotion/advertising.
- The draw is open to entrants living in the UK that are over 18 years of age. Only one entry per person, per platform (Facebook & Instagram), will be accepted.
- Employees and agents of Taylor-Brown Financial Ltd, and their relatives (and any connected persons) are not eligible.
- Entry is free and without obligation. Entry may result in a letter or telephone call from a representative of Taylor-Brown Financial Ltd. No entrant is obliged to see any such representative unless they wish to do so.
- The prizes will be as advertised.
- There is no cash alternative available.
- The decision of the promoters on any matter relating to these rules shall be final.
- Promoter: Taylor-Brown Financial Ltd. Registered office: 82a James Carter Road, Mildenhall, Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk, IP28 7DE.